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No. of 
Licence. 

20841 
20460 
21209 

14732 
20434 
20555 
19678 
20531 
21044 
20608 

20305 
20604 

20843 

19167 

20365 
21056 
20532 
17027 
19619 
21278 
21176 

21160 

21159 

21384 
20606 
20915 
21161 

21045 
21690 

20844 

18897 
20749 
21688 
20025 
20845 
18198 
20846 

21691 
21210 
20768 
19660 

21110 
21211 
20382 

21162 

20533 

20573 
21700 
19677 
21163 
21135 

21139 
20903 
16165 

19617 
20015 
20650 
21684 
20654 
20776 
21685 

20435 
19578 
20307 
22313 

N allle of Licensee. 

Bloore, Charles Grosvenor 
Blundell, Geoffrey Alan 
Blyth, Stuart Warren 

Bogue, Frederick Joseph 
Bovis, John Thomas .. 
Prebble, Hugh Arnold 
Bowler, Charles Allan 
Boyd, Edward Eideard 
Boyd, Peter 
McMillan, James Stephen 

Brathwaite, Lionel Eric 
Braithwaite, Roderick AlistaIr 

MacDonnell 
Braund, Maurice Hearn 

Brice, Francis Richard 
Hammond 

Brinkman, Henry Frederick .. 
Broadway Land Agency, Ltd. 
Rowley, Frederick Cotton 
Brown, Hubert Nigel Oberlin 
Browne, Frederick William 
Buchanan, John vYilliam Leslie 
Jones, Hugh Kennedy 

Buckley, Arthur Harold 

Buckley, Augustus A.sbury 

Bullock and Co., Ltd. 
Bunn, Bertram 
Burkett, Bernard James 
Burrett, Hubert Roy 

Burton, Ernest Roland 
Butler, John 

Butler, William 

Bygum, Holger Albert 
Caird, Gavin Wilfred 
Calder, Geor;ge Josiah 
Caldwell, Alexander .. 
Calvert, Harold 
Cameron, Roderick Magnus Grant 
Campbell, Kenneth Colin 

Campbell, Alfred John 
Campbell, John Duncan 
Canning, Alexander John 
Lawson, Gordon PIrie 

Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co., Ltd. 
Carr, Frederick Charles 
Carr, John Basil 

Carr, Stanley Austin 

Carswell, John Thomas 

Carter, Allan Burgess 
Carter, Harold Christopher 
Carwardine, Henry Reginald 
Cassidy, Miles Joseph 
Castaing, Walter Louis 

Cates, Richard John 
Cato, Charles Hardy 
Denniston, Leslie Hunter 

Chisholm, Burlinson Duncan 
Chitty, Walter Aubrey 
Christie, Augustus 
Clark, Alfred 
Clark, Charles Thomas Arthur 
Clark, Robert John Watkins .. 
Clarke, John William Herman 

Clarke, John William 
Clausen, Leslie Albert 
Cliff, Ernest Sherman 
Priddle, William Charles Hellyer 

19438 Cockerill and Campbell, Ltd ... 
20784 .Colbeck, Grey Francis 
21212 Cole, George 
21213 Cole, William Alfred 
20339 Coleman, Oliver Patrick 

20192 Collinson, Thomas James 

Name of Firm (if any) of 
which Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

Licence is held. 

Bowden's Mart., Ltd. 

Boyd and Co ... 

George Boyes and Co., 
Ltd. 

F. R. H. Brice ::md Co., 
Ltd. 

Brinkman's .. 

Thomas Brodrick and Co. 
Bert Brown .. 

Alfred Buckland and Sons, 
Ltd. 

H. R. Burrett, Ltd. 

Burton and Patterson .. 

William Butler and Co. 

Gavin Caird and Co. 
Calder and Co. 

Campbell, Craig, and Co., 
Ltd. 

A .. J. Canning and Co ... 
The Canterbury Farmers' 

Co-op. Association, Ltd. 

Carswell and Co., Ltd. 

H. C. Carter, Ltd. 
H. R. Carwardine and Co. 

Central Otago Commission 
Agency 

Alfred Clark: Ltd. 

J. W. H. Clarke and Son, 
Ltd. 

W. E. Clouston and Co., 
Ltd. 

O. P. Coleman and Co., 
Ltd. 

U,egistercu Otlice. 

12 Panama St., Wellington ~. . .1 
10 Woburn Road, Lower Hutt . .. 
715 Colohial Mutual Bldg., 159 Queen 

St., Auckland 
Balaclava St., Wyndham 
Ballance St., ShannoI1 
Spey St., Invercargill 
Whitaker St., Te Aroha 
26 Esk St., Invercargill 
148 Rattray St., Dunedin 
Alma St., Hamilton 

Queens Chbrs., Queen St., Hastings 
National Bank Bldgs., Victoria St., 

HamHton 
Prudential Bldgs., Laillbton Quay, 

Wellington 
High St., Marton 

Miriama St., Taumarunui 
33-34 Broadway, Dunedin 
16 Esk Street, Invercargill 
Rathbone St., Whangarei 
Tennyson St., Napier 
12 Cla,renceSt., Devonport,. Auckland' 
"The Haymarket," 69-71 Albert St., 

Auckland 
" Cameo" Bldg., Surrey Cres., Grey 

Lynn, Auckland 
34 Haverstock Rd., Sandringham, 

Auckland 
Burnett St., Ashburton 
Wilber Bldgs., Garden PI., Hamilton .. 
Broadway, Matamata 
Yorkshire House, Shortland St., Auck-

land . 
137 Stuart St., Dunedin 
Central Land and Estate Agency, 

A.M.P. Bldgs., 25 Dowling St., Dunedin 
140 Lambton Qy., Wellington, George 

St., Palmerston North, and Willow St., 
Tauranga .' 

Locke St., Wairoa .. 
83 Ridgway St., Wanganui 
2A Dowling St., Dunedin 
Clyde St., Balclutha 
62 Brougham St., Wellington 

.. 44 Gordon Rd., Mosgiel 
Colonial Mutual Bldg., Customhouse Qy., 

Wellington, Vulcan Bldgs., Vulcan 
Lane, Auckland 

2 Dowling St., Dunedin 
225 Great South Rd., Auckland 
The Strand, Whakatane' 
Beswick St., Timaru 

Leeston 
Argus House, 1 High St., Auckland 
Commercial Bank Chbrs., Trafalgar St., 

Nelson 
14 Commerce St., Auckland, and at 

Thames 
Corner of Wood and Liddel Sts~, Inver-

cargill 
Maniapoto St., Otorohanga .. 
363 Princes St., Dunedin 
Whitaker St., Te Aroha 
102 Dilworth Bldgs., Auckland 
28 Vulcan Bldgs., Vulcan Lane, Auck-

land 
579 Dominion .Rd., Mt. Eden, Auckland 
Masonic Bldgs., Lowe St., Gisborne 
Alexandra 

Dalton St., Napier .. 
Bow St., Raglan 
Pollen St., Thames 
8-10 Manse St., Dunedin 
7 James St., Whangarei 
Normanby Rd., Paeroa 
441-9 Princes St., Dunedin 

'Oxford St., Le~in 
King St., Te Kuiti .. 
341 Heretaunga St., Hastings 
Wynen St., Blenheim 

Irk St., Gore 
Taupo 
21 Remuera Rd., Newmarket, Auckland 
239 St. Andrew's Rd., Epsom, Auckland 
Main St., Katikati .. 

4 Palmerston Bldgs., Queen St., Auck
land 

Date Licence Court by which. 
granted. Licence granted. 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
,1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 

1/4/4'7 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 

1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

'18/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1}4/47 

1/4/47 

1/4/47 
. 1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

11/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 
1/4/47 

Wellington. 
Lower Hutt. 
Auckland. 

Wyndham. 
Levin. 
Invercargill. 
Te Aroha. 
Invercargill. 
Dunedin. 
Hamilton·; 

Hastings. 
Hamilton. 

Wellington. 

Marton. 

Taumarun:ui. 
Dunedin .. 
Invercargil1. 
Whangarei .. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Ashburton. 
Hamilton. 
Matamata. 
Auckland. 

Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 

Wellington. 

Wairoa. 
WangaI1ui. 
Dunedin. 
Balclutha. 
Wellington. 
Mosgiel. . 
Wellington. 

. Dunedin. 
Auckland. 
Whakatane. 
Timaru. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Nelson; 

Auckland. 

. In vercargill. 

Otorohanga. 
Dunedin. 
TeAroha. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
Gisborne. 
Alexandra. 

Napier. 
Raglan. 
Thames. 
Dunedin. 
Whangarei. 
Paeroa. 
Dunedin. 

Levin. 
Te Kuiti. 
Hastings. 
Blenheim. 

Gore. 
Taupo. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Waihi. 

14/4/47 Auckland.·, 


